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[Period [Debit [Credit [Balance [Cumulative balance | [Period [Debit [Credit [Balance [Cumulative balance |
Bal.Carryforward 0.00 0.00 0.00 -13,765,191.16 Bal.Carryforward 0.00 0.00 0.00 -17,851,732.54
001 165,778.54 0.00 165,778.54 -13,599,412.62 001 138,279.25 0.00 138,279.25 -17,713,453.29
002 9,357.67 543,386.71 -534,029.04 -14,133,441.66 002 1,143,349.42 654,530.57 488,818.85 -17,224,634.44
003 286,247.13 536,319.27 -250,072.14 -14,383,513.80 003 1,882,243.96 1,153,908.80 728,335.16 -16,496,299.28
004 43,221.67 333,412.47 -290,190.80 -14,673,704.60 004 1,133,243.04 1,154,676.57 -21,433.53 -16,517,732.81
005 0.00 1,611,641.96 -1,611,641.96 -16,285,346.56 005 173,442.66 3406,885.32 -173,442.66 -16,691,175.47
006 377,829.54 524,235.76 -146,406.22 -16,431,752.78 006 3,169,050.97 2,303,984.03 865,066.94 -15,826,108.53
007 0.00 1,010,130.18 -1,010,130.18 -17,441,882.96 007 2,566,906.65 1,860,188.90 706,717.75 -15,119,390.78
008 78,901.72 459,118.32 -380,216.60 -17,822,099.56 008 0.00 316,759.07 -316,759.07 -15,436,149.85
009 1,163,621.10 1,551,494.80 -387,873.70 -18,209,973.26 009 5,010,609.38 6,674,045.84 -1,663,436.46 -17,099,586.31
010 0.00 268,308.52 -268,308.52 -18,478,281.78 010 0.00 1,340,874.05 -1,340,874.05 -18,440,460.36
011 728,908.01 41,926.74 686,981.27 -17,791,300.51 011 1,275,945.04 184,968.58 1,090,976.46 -17,349,483.90
012 539,798.76 600,230.79 -60,432.03 -17,851,732.54 012 1,305,549.00 979,161.75 326,387.25 -17,023,096.65
013 0.00 0.00 0.00 -17,851,732.54 013 0.00 0.00 0.00 -17,023,096.65
Total 3,393,664.14 7,480,205.52 -4,086,541.38 -17,851,732.54 Total 17,798,619.37 16,969,983.48 828,635.89 -17,023,096.65
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